
2018

Month: Income: Expenses: Profit/(Loss) Balance:

January $	 889.57 $	 252.60 $	 636.97 $	 2,827.95

February $	 688.41 $	 464.24 $	 224.17 $	 3,052.12

March $	 1,581.57 $	 1,603.47 $	 (21.90) $	 3,030.22

April $	 752.78 $	 825.74 $	 (72.96) $	 2,957.26

May $	 715.86 $	 430.17 $	 285.69 $	 3,242.95

June $	 557.69 $	 406.80 $	 150.89 $	 3,393.84

July $	 600.94 $	 339.06 $	 261.88 $	 3,655.72

August $	 2,975.59 $	 3,354.81 $	 (379.22) $	 3,276.50

September $	 1,025.25 $	 3,074.65 $	 (2,049.4) $	 1,227.10

October $	 300.76 $	 467.52 $	 (166.76) $	 1,060.34

November $	 1,372.58 $	 1,738.84 $	 (366.26) $	 694.08

December $	 1,211.44 $	 425.57 $	 785.87 $	 1,479.95
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